Victron Energy B.V. | De Paal 35 | 1351 JG Almere | The Netherlands
General phone: +31 (0)36 535 97 00 | E-mail: sales@victronenergy.com
• CE certified
• Waterproof IP 56 shore power cable and inlet
• Moulded plug and connector
• Power indication LED
• Protection cap on female connector
• Stainless steel or Polyamide inlet
• Many different adapter cords available, see our pricelist for details
SHP302501500 SHP302502500 SHP304001500 SHP306002500
Current Rating (A) 16A 16A 25A 32A
Voltage Rating (VAC) 250 250 250 250
Plug Type
Moulded IEC 60309
2p+E
Moulded IEC 60309
2p+E
Moulded IEC 60309
2p+E
Moulded IEC 60309
2p+E
Plug Colour Blue Blue Blue Blue
Connector Type
Moulded IEC 60309
3-Pole
Moulded IEC 60309
3-Pole
Moulded IEC 60309
3-Pole
Moulded IEC 60309
3-Pole
Connector Colour Black / Yellow Black / Yellow Black / Yellow Black / Yellow
LED light and
protection cap on
female connector
yes yes yes yes
Cable Type
H07BQ-F
3x 2,50mm²
H07BQ-F
3x 2,50mm²
H07BQ-F
3x 4,00mm²
H07BQ-F
3x 6,00mm²
Cable Colour Yellow Yellow Yellow Yellow
Cable Length (m) 15 25 15 25
Cable Size (mm²) 2,50 2,50 4,00 6,00
Weight (kg) 2,66 4,3 4 10,5
CE Certified yes yes yes yes
Power Inlet SHP301602000 SHP303202000 SHP301603000
Current Rating (A) 16 32 16
Voltage Rating 250 250 250
Standard IEC 60309, 2p+E IEC 60309, 2p+E IEC 60309, 2p+E
Cover Solid cast
316 Stainless Steel
Solid cast
316 Stainless Steel Glass filled PA6
Plug body  PA6 PA6 PA6
Pins Brass, Nickel plated Brass, Nickel plated Brass, Nickel plated
Weight (kg) 0,34 0,65 0,23
Waterproof IP 56 IP 56 IP 56
CE Certified yes yes yes
Shore Power Cable
Shore Power Cable
Accessories
Shore Power Inlet
stainless steel 3-pole
Shore Power Organiser Bag
Adapter Cord  Adapter Cord   Splitter Cord  Adapter Cord  Adapter Cord